SNr

298
132
130
299
131
294
301
134
296
302
297
135
300

Name

Reider Martina
Kronsteiner Luis
Aschauer Mario
Stanzinger Gerhard
Kurz Maximilian
Burgsteiner Lukas
Grobl Christian
Schmidthaler Christian
Hartmann Peter
Schenkermayr Rene
Huemer Stefan
Freischlag Florian
Pulos Johan

Ergebnisliste

39. FKAE Gold 08.03.2024 Bezirk Steyr-Land

Feuerwehr
FF Pfarrkirchen bei Bad Hall (SE)
FF Sand (SE)
FF Garsten (SE)
FF Pfarrkirchen bei Bad Hall (SE)
FF Neuzeug-Sierninghofen (SE)
FF Bad Hall (SE)
FF Pichlern (SE)
FF Sand (SE)
FF Pfarrkirchen bei Bad Hall (SE)
FF Pichlern (SE)
FF Pfarrkirchen bei Bad Hall (SE)
FF Wolfern (SE)
FF Dietach (SE)

00. LANDES
FEUERWEHR
VERBAND
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Stationen: 1: Fragen | 2: Lotsendienst | 3: Einsatzfliihrungsunterstltzung | 4: Funker in der Einsatzzentrale | 5:

Einsatzskizze

39. FKAE Gold am 08.03.2024 Bezirk Steyr-Land
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